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	EMAIL
	PHONE

	 
	 
	 
	 

	AFLSWA
	Corina Martin
	CMartin@afls.org.au
	0477 577 055

	 
	Kim Farmer
	KFarmer@afls.org.au
	08 9355 1502

	 
	 
	 
	 

	MENS OUTREACH PROGRAM
	Peter Mitchell
	peter@mensoutreach.org.au
	08 91922767

	 
	John Puertollano
	info@mensoutreach.org.au
	08 91922767

	 
	Steve Barnes
	tepene@mensoutreach.org.au
	08 91922767

	 
	Raelene Councillor
	info@mensoutreach.org.au
	08 91922767

	 
	 
	 
	 

	NPYWC
	Melissa Lindeman
	dvmanager@npywc.org.au
	08 89582374

	 
	Sam Togni
	samantha.togni@bigpond.com
	08 89582374

	 
	Jo Green
	dvassistantmanager@npywc.org.au
	08 89582374

	 
	 
	 
	 

	KWY
	Craig Rigney
	craig@kwy.org.au
	0428 419 953

	 
	Terri De Salvo
	terri@kwy.org.au
	08 8377 7822

	 
	Tony Minnecon
	tony@kwy.org.au
	08 8377 7822

	 
	 
	 
	 

	MOOKAI ROSIE
	Walter Guivarra
	WGuivarra@mookairosie.org.au
	07 4045 6333

	 
	Karen Salam
	KSalam@mookairosie.org.au
	07 4045 6333

	 
	Theresa Simpson
	tsimpson@mookairosie.org.au
	07 4045 6333

	 
	 
	 
	 

	VACCA
	Connie Salamone
	connies@vacca.org
	03 9287 8800

	 
	Sue-Anne Hunter
	sue-anneh@vacca.org
	03 9287 8800

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Farwest CLC
	Cathy Farry
	cathy.farry@farwestclc.org.au
	 0437 925 988

	 
	Shannon Oates
	shannon.oates@farwestclc.org.au
	 08 80882020

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Wurli Wurlinjang
	Mary Maloney 
	mary.moloney@wurli.org.au
	 08 89729 123

	 
	Hilary sinfield
	hilary.sinfield@wurli.org.au
	08 8972 9128

	 
	Andy Blaney 
	andy.blaney@wurli.org.au
	 08 89729 123

	 
	Suzi Berto 
	suzi.berto@wurli.org.au
	 08 89729 123

	 
	 
	 
	 

	REKINDLING THE SPIRIT
	Greg Telford
	md@rekindlingthespirit.org.au
	02 6622 5534

	 
	Jeff Richardson
	bth@rekindlingthespirit.org.au
	02 6622 5534

	 
	 
	 
	 

	AFLSS
	Susan Hamilton
	cmartin@afls.org.au
	 0477 577 055

	 
	Madonna Price
	kfarmer@afls.org.au
	08 9355 1502

	 
	Aleasha Kelly
	akelly@afls.org.au
	08 9355 1502

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Yoowinna
	Daphne Yarram
	daphney@glch.org.au
	0408 378 808

	 
	Paul McDonald
	paulm@glch.org.au
	03 5155 8300

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Marninwarntikurra Women's Resource Centre (WA)
	Emily Carter
	Emily.carter@mwrc.com.au
	08 9191 5417

	 
	Fiona Mason
	solicitor@mwrc.com.au
	08 9191 5417

	 
	 
	 
	 

	NAFFLS
	Tony Lane
	tlane@naafls.com.au
	08 8923 8206

	 
	Natalie Maher
	nmaher@naafls.com.au
	08 8923 8206

	 
	Aleasha Kelly
	AKelly@naafls.com.au
	08 8923 8206

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Maranguka/Birrang
	John Henry
	jah45@bigpond.com
	0412 483 170

	 
	Alistair Ferguson
	afergo900@gmail.com
	0488 352 130

	 
	Sandra Baker
	Sandra.Baker@birrang.com.au
	02 6361 9511

	 
	Deb Maguire
	Debbie.Maguire@birrang.com.au
	02 6361 9511







